
2022 Harvard CD Awards Leadership Awards

Division Session Name School

HS Prelim Madison Resnick Florida Virtual

HS Prelim Steven Teh Bronx Science

HS Prelim Joey Rubas Naperville Central

HS Prelim Eston Kuwahara Monte Vista

HS Prelim Maxton Torres Belen Jesuit Prep

HS Prelim Hasita Nalluri Thomas Jefferson HSST

HS Prelim Jay Kantamneni Palm Beach Independent

HS Prelim Tyler Luu James Logan

HS Prelim Udit Mehta Adlai E Stevenson

HS Prelim Alex Zhang Stratford

HS Prelim Emily Lawrence East Ridge

HS Prelim Charles Carr Adlai E Stevenson

HS Prelim Katie Fiore Asheville

HS Prelim Jihoon Jimmy Baek Naperville North

HS Prelim Lindsey Wang Adlai E Stevenson

HS Prelim Nicholas Ostheimer FAU

HS Prelim Vivikta Rao Thomas Jefferson HSST

HS Prelim Liv Bush-Moline Highland Park

HS Prelim Zachary Wu Naperville North

HS Prelim Parker De Deker Neenah

HS Prelim Megan Lawson Charles J. Colgan

HS Prelim Carter McDonald Rock Canyon

HS Prelim Amit Konda Plano West

HS Prelim Nithin Bommareddy Southern Lehigh

HS Prelim Sanvhi Bhattacharya Dougherty Valley

HS Prelim Gianna Colby Western

HS Prelim Victor Petrov James Logan

HS Prelim Taj Jethwani-Keyser Bronx Science

HS Prelim Olivia Pasquerella Loyola

HS Prelim Sarah Yousif Saline

HS Prelim Dinah Landsman Bronx Science

HS Prelim Zubayer Mahbub Bronx Science

HS Prelim Christopher Gagliardi Natick

HS Prelim Iris Cheng Seven Lakes

HS Prelim Charles Gu Monte Vista

HS Octa Nicholas Ostheimer FAU

HS Octa Zachary Wu Naperville North

HS Octa Romi Drubetskoy Bronx Science

HS Octa Jay Siva Thomas Jefferson HSST

HS Octa Madison Resnick Florida Virtual

HS Octa Ethan Wilkes John Paul Stevens

HS Octa Maxton Torres Belen Jesuit Prep



2022 Harvard CD Awards Leadership Awards

Division Session Name School

HS Octa Parker De Deker Neenah

HS Octa Jihoon Jimmy Baek Naperville North

HS Octa Olivia Pasquerella Loyola

HS Octa Michel Kaiser American Heritage Palm Beach

HS Octa Charles Gu Monte Vista

HS Qrtr Ethan Wilkes John Paul Stevens

HS Qrtr Reya Brahmbhatt Ridge

HS Qrtr Charles Gu Monte Vista

HS Qrtr Sarah Yousif Saline

HS Qrtr Joey Rubas Naperville Central

HS Semi Dinah Landsman The Bronx HS of Science

HS Semi Michel Kaiser American Heritage Palm Beach

HS Final Charles Gu Monte Vista

MS Prelim Michelle Xiang Youth Voices

MS Prelim Evelyn Lam Kudos College Of Youth Leadership

MS Prelim Celine Chang ModernBrain

MS Prelim Michael Park Vel√°squez

MS Prelim Michelle Pan Kudos College Of Youth Leadership

MS Prelim Chloe Cookson Thales Academy Rolesville

MS Prelim Aanya Remi Young Genius, Bay Area

MS Prelim Anne Liu Kudos College Of Youth Leadership

MS Prelim Serena Guo Kudos College Of Youth Leadership

MS Prelim Sebastian Asady American Heritage Palm Beach

MS Prelim Katherine Chen Dougherty Valley Bridge

MS Semi Eva Bhattacharya Young Genius, Bay Area

MS Semi Juliana Cui Kudos College Of Youth Leadership

MS Semi Michelle Pan Kudos College Of Youth Leadership

MS Semi Serena Guo Kudos College Of Youth Leadership

MS Final Michelle Pan Kudos College Of Youth Leadership


